

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1148 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Shri Ashish Dubey i/b Shri Rishi Bhuta for the Applicant.
Mrs.S.V. Sonawane, APP for the Respondent Nos.1, 3, 4 & 5.

—

CORAM : A.S. OKA &
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ

DATED : 2ND MARCH 2017

P.C.:

. Time to supply a spare copy of the Application is extended by a period of three weeks from today. If spare copy is not supplied within the stipulated time, the Application shall stand dismissed for non-prosecution without further reference to the Court. If spare copy is supplied within the stipulated time, notice be issued in terms of the order dated 18th January 2017, returnable on 13th April 2017.

2. The ad-interim relief granted on 18th January 2017 is extended till then.

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J)

(A.S.OKA, J)